
HOUSEHOLD BUDGET 

Client: Family of 3 

Due Expenses 
Date 

 80% AMI Annual Gross 
Income for family of 4 

$ 52,100.00 

Due Date Expenses 

 Monthly Income Gross 
Income 

$ 4,341.67 

 Monthly Amount 

Hourly rate Net Pay 
$ 25.05 

Balance 

$ 50.00 
Rent/Mortgage Saving/Reserves 
Insurance Home Repair 
Taxes Cigarettes 

Self Insurances 
House Gas HOA Fees 
Electric Medical/RX 
Phone    Life Insurance 
Cable/TVInternet Medical Bills $ 50.00 

Water /Sewer $ 870.00 
Cell Phone Grocery $ 700.00 

Cleaning supplies $ 20.00 

Health products $ 50.00 

Credit Card 1 Eat Out $ 100.00 
Credit Card 2 
Student Loans 
Bank Fees $ -

Allowance/Fun 
Car 1 Offering 
Car 2 Donations 
Bus Fare Clothing 
Auto Insurance Lotto 
Auto Gas Total Cash Advance 
Oil Changes Alarm System 
Car Maintence 

$ 1,000.00 
Child support $ 700.00    Est. Hourly Income 
Tuition 
Exr. Curric. Activities $ 100.00 Current Total Net Income 
Reoccurring Medical 
Clothing/Care Product $ 100.00 Types: 
Allowance/Fun $ 100.00 Types: 
Daycare Types: 

LUXURIES $ 100.00 Types: 
Gym Membership Types: 
Hair/nail 
Mag Subscriptions 
Animal Care Money Left Over 
Travel $ 100.00 Adjusted Amount 
Investment 

Comment: 

Remaining Amount: $ (113.33) $ (382.07) 

4,455.00 $ 

(113.33) $ 

Mthly Income: 

Total Monthly net expenses 

RENT/MORTGAGE PERSONAL EXPENSES 

FOOD & SUPPLIES 

HOME UTILITIES 

CREDIT CARDS / LOANS 

AUTO EXPENSES 
PERSONAL EXPENSES 

CHILDREN EXPENSES 
Adjusted 

MONTHLY PRIORITY 

  
   

                           

  
 

   

                           
    
        

 
       

   
      

 
                                                

                                
                                                 

                                           

                                                              

                                           
  

 
                              

     
      
 
 

      
       

   
        

                                     

  
      

        
   

      
     

 
     

  
 

  
                   

     

         

                         

   

 

 

  

    

  

 

 

#VALUE!

$801.90

$5,256.90

6.2

1.45
15001500

3
2.25

18%

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 

$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
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 Monthly 
Amount 

1,320.00 
1,300.00 

20.00 

390.00 

100.00 

150.00 
50.00 
90.00 

-

725.00 
400.00 

100.00 
200.00 

25.00 

Balance 

$ -

Interest 
Rate 

https://1,300.00
https://1,320.00
https://1,000.00
https://4,341.67
https://52,100.00

